2602 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Cam Latches / Cam Locks
Steel, Operation with Plastic Star Knob
EN 217
1 Diameter d1
2 Type
3 Coding
How to order
1 2 3
EN 217-40-A-SR
3 Coding
SL With lock,
lockable by counter-clockwise turn
(Keyed differently)
SR With lock,
lockable by clockwise turn
(Keyed differently)
OS Without lock,
latch arm 90° rotatable
in both directions
2 Type
A With straight latch arm
B With off-set latch arm
Metric
Cam latches / cam locks EN 217 lock by a turning operation limited to 90° which moves the latch arm
in the locked position behind the door frame.
Latch arms are available with different bend angles to cover a latch arm distance of 10 mm (type A) and
18 mm (type B).
The latches with lock are delivered with 2 keys. The key can be removed in both end positions.
For versions with different locks, 400 different lock variants are available with correspondingly num-